
HV
HV

HV

HV

HV

FO FO

FOFO

FOFO
FOFO

FO
FO

FO

FO

FO

FO

FO
FO

FO
FO

FO

FO
FO

FO
FO

FO

FO

FO FO FO

FO

FO

FO

HV

HV

HV
HV

HV
HV

HV

HV

HV

HV

HV

HV
HV

HV

HV

HV

HV

TELEPHONE (08) 9329 3600
WEB www.mrl.com.au

20  WALTERS DRIVE, OSBORNE PARK
WESTERN AUSTRALIA, 6017

HV

FO

FO



130

13
1

132

13
3

13
4

13
5

136

13
7

13
8

13
8

13
9

13
9

14
0

140

14
1

14
1

14
2

14
2

14
3

143

14
4

14
4

145

14
5

14
6

14
6

14
7

14
7

14
8

148

14
9

149

15
0

150

15
1

151

15
2

152

153

153

154

154

155

15
5

156

156

157

157

158

158

159

159

160

160

161

161

16
2

162

16
3

163

16
4

164

16
5

16
5

16
6

16
7

16
8

16
9

17
0

17
1

172
17
2

173

173

174

174

175

175

17
6

176

17
7

177

178

178

179

179

180

180

181

182

183

184
185

186
187

188
189

190
191

123
12
4

12
5

126

127

128

129

>
>

>
>

>
>

>
> > > > >

>
>

>

>

> > > > >
>

>
>

>

>

>

>

>

>

>

>

>
>

>

>

>
>

>

>

>
>

46
8.

40
1

L255.703
268°40'38"

72
4.

10
4

L656.984
269°13'55"

13
81

.0
88

L286.453
268°12'6"

35
0

40
0

45
0

50
0

55
0

60
0

65
0

70
0

75
0

80
0

85
0

90
0

95
0

10
00

10
50

11
00

11
50

12
00

12
50

13
00

13
50

14
00

14
50

15
00

15
50

0.000

L8
6.

91
1°

24
'5

0"

TC 86.910

R
20

0
L1

04
.9

24

CT 191.834

L1
04

.8
87

31
°2

8'2
0"

TC 296.721

R
-2

00
L1

56
.7

17

CT 453.438

L1
04

.8
21

34
6°

34
'3

4"

TC 558.260

R
30

0

L9
7.

78
3

CT 656.042

L6
8.

64
1

5°
15

'5
"

TC 724.683
R2

00
L1

37
.8

48

CT 862.532
L7

8.2
04

44
°4

4'3
1"

TC 940.736 R100

L131.793

CT 1072.529

L90.431

120°15'14"

TC 1162.960

R-100
L60.873

C
T 1223.833

L27.576
85°22'35"

1251.409

50

100

150

200

250

300

350

400

450

500

550

600

650

700

750

800

850

900

950

1000

1050

1100

1150

1200

1250

SAG 128.883

CREST 174.072

SAG 507.219

CREST 642.511

de
s 

R
O

A
D

 0
2a

FALL

FA
LL

FA
LL

TP

S S

DP
TP
DP

TELEPHONE (08) 9329 3600
WEB www.mrl.com.au

20  WALTERS DRIVE, OSBORNE PARK
WESTERN AUSTRALIA, 6017

>



TELEPHONE (08) 9329 3600
WEB www.mrl.com.au

20  WALTERS DRIVE, OSBORNE PARK
WESTERN AUSTRALIA, 6017



130

13
1

132

13
3

13
4

13
5

136

13
7

13
8

13
8

13
9

13
9

14
0

140

14
1

14
1

14
2

14
2

14
3

143

14
4

14
4

145

14
5

14
6

14
6

14
7

14
7

14
8

148

14
9

149

15
0

150

15
1

151

15
2

152

153

153

154

154

155

15
5

156

156

157

157

158

158

159

159

160

160

161

161

16
2

162

16
3

163

16
4

164

16
5

16
5

16
6

16
7

16
8

16
9

17
0

17
1

172
17
2

173

173

174

174

175

175

17
6

176

17
7

177

178

178

179

179

180

180

181

182

183

184
185

186
187

188
189

190
191

123
12
4

12
5

126

127

128

129

>
>

>
>

>
>

>
> > > > >

>
>

>

>

> > > > >
>

>
>

>

>

>

>

>

>

>

>

>
>

>

>

>
>

>

>

>
>

TELEPHONE (08) 9329 3600
WEB www.mrl.com.au

20  WALTERS DRIVE, OSBORNE PARK
WESTERN AUSTRALIA, 6017

>



FALL

FA
LL

FA
LL

TP

S S

DP
TP
DP

Single Unit Truck/Bus (12.5 m)

TELEPHONE (08) 9329 3600
WEB www.mrl.com.au

20  WALTERS DRIVE, OSBORNE PARK
WESTERN AUSTRALIA, 6017



TELEPHONE (08) 9329 3600
WEB www.mrl.com.au

20  WALTERS DRIVE, OSBORNE PARK
WESTERN AUSTRALIA, 6017

AutoCAD SHX Text
C          THIS DRAWING IS THE PROPERTY OF MINERAL RESOURCES, IT SHALL NOT BE COPIED WITHOUT PERMISSION

AutoCAD SHX Text
 2023

AutoCAD SHX Text
A1

AutoCAD SHX Text
A1

AutoCAD SHX Text
A1

AutoCAD SHX Text
A1

AutoCAD SHX Text
T:\Design\CIVIL\LGP\DRG\DA\LGP-4000-CI-PLN-00092x_A.dwg Damian Lenane 6/12/2023 4:31:40 PM Damian Lenane 6/12/2023 4:31:40 PMDamian Lenane 6/12/2023 4:31:40 PM 6/12/2023 4:31:40 PM6/12/2023 4:31:40 PM

AutoCAD SHX Text
DO NOT SCALE PRINT

AutoCAD SHX Text
SCALE

AutoCAD SHX Text
DRAWN

AutoCAD SHX Text
DATE

AutoCAD SHX Text
PROJECT

AutoCAD SHX Text
TITLE

AutoCAD SHX Text
DRG No

AutoCAD SHX Text
CHECKED 

AutoCAD SHX Text
ENGINEER APPROVED 

AutoCAD SHX Text
PROJECT MANAGER 

AutoCAD SHX Text
REV

AutoCAD SHX Text
A1

AutoCAD SHX Text
REV

AutoCAD SHX Text
DESCRIPTION

AutoCAD SHX Text
DATE

AutoCAD SHX Text
DRN

AutoCAD SHX Text
CHK

AutoCAD SHX Text
APP

AutoCAD SHX Text
REFERENCE DRAWINGS:

AutoCAD SHX Text
LGP - LOCKYER GAS PROJECT

AutoCAD SHX Text
AREA 4000 - LOCKYER CENTRAL PROCESSING FACILITY

AutoCAD SHX Text
CPF ELEVATIONS

AutoCAD SHX Text
NORTH ELEVATION

AutoCAD SHX Text
LGP-4000-CI-PLN-000920

AutoCAD SHX Text
A

AutoCAD SHX Text
R. GORDON

AutoCAD SHX Text
C. LIMANTARA

AutoCAD SHX Text
H. STUDHAM

AutoCAD SHX Text
NTS

AutoCAD SHX Text
EQUINOX

AutoCAD SHX Text
21/09/2023

AutoCAD SHX Text
A

AutoCAD SHX Text
ISSUED FOR INFORMATION

AutoCAD SHX Text
06.12.2023

AutoCAD SHX Text
DML

AutoCAD SHX Text
RG

AutoCAD SHX Text
CL

AutoCAD SHX Text
 CPF SITE PLAN

AutoCAD SHX Text
LGP-4000-CI-PLN-000901

AutoCAD SHX Text
NOTES: 1. ALL DIMENSIONS IN MILLIMETERS UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED. ALL DIMENSIONS IN MILLIMETERS UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED. 2. ALL DRAWINGS FOR REFERENCE ONLY, ALL EQUIPMENT AND DESIGN TO BE CONFIRMED.ALL DRAWINGS FOR REFERENCE ONLY, ALL EQUIPMENT AND DESIGN TO BE CONFIRMED.

AutoCAD SHX Text
NORTH FACING ELEVATION

AutoCAD SHX Text
E.L. 0 000

AutoCAD SHX Text
E.L. 6 000

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
PLN-000901

AutoCAD SHX Text
VIEW

AutoCAD SHX Text
SUBJECT TO

AutoCAD SHX Text
DETAIL DESIGN

AutoCAD SHX Text
INDICATIVE

AutoCAD SHX Text
NOT TO BE USED

AutoCAD SHX Text
FOR CONSTRUCTION

AutoCAD SHX Text
INFORMATION ONLY



TELEPHONE (08) 9329 3600
WEB www.mrl.com.au

20  WALTERS DRIVE, OSBORNE PARK
WESTERN AUSTRALIA, 6017

AutoCAD SHX Text
C          THIS DRAWING IS THE PROPERTY OF MINERAL RESOURCES, IT SHALL NOT BE COPIED WITHOUT PERMISSION

AutoCAD SHX Text
 2023

AutoCAD SHX Text
A1

AutoCAD SHX Text
A1

AutoCAD SHX Text
A1

AutoCAD SHX Text
A1

AutoCAD SHX Text
T:\Design\CIVIL\LGP\DRG\DA\LGP-4000-CI-PLN-00092x_A.dwg Damian Lenane 6/12/2023 4:34:27 PM Damian Lenane 6/12/2023 4:34:27 PMDamian Lenane 6/12/2023 4:34:27 PM 6/12/2023 4:34:27 PM6/12/2023 4:34:27 PM

AutoCAD SHX Text
DO NOT SCALE PRINT

AutoCAD SHX Text
SCALE

AutoCAD SHX Text
DRAWN

AutoCAD SHX Text
DATE

AutoCAD SHX Text
PROJECT

AutoCAD SHX Text
TITLE

AutoCAD SHX Text
DRG No

AutoCAD SHX Text
CHECKED 

AutoCAD SHX Text
ENGINEER APPROVED 

AutoCAD SHX Text
PROJECT MANAGER 

AutoCAD SHX Text
REV

AutoCAD SHX Text
A1

AutoCAD SHX Text
REV

AutoCAD SHX Text
DESCRIPTION

AutoCAD SHX Text
DATE

AutoCAD SHX Text
DRN

AutoCAD SHX Text
CHK

AutoCAD SHX Text
APP

AutoCAD SHX Text
REFERENCE DRAWINGS:

AutoCAD SHX Text
LGP - LOCKYER GAS PROJECT

AutoCAD SHX Text
AREA 4000 - LOCKYER CENTRAL PROCESSING FACILITY

AutoCAD SHX Text
CPF ELEVATIONS

AutoCAD SHX Text
SOUTH ELEVATION

AutoCAD SHX Text
LGP-4000-CI-PLN-000921

AutoCAD SHX Text
A

AutoCAD SHX Text
R. GORDON

AutoCAD SHX Text
C. LIMANTARA

AutoCAD SHX Text
H.STUDHAM

AutoCAD SHX Text
NTS

AutoCAD SHX Text
EQUINOX

AutoCAD SHX Text
21/09/2023

AutoCAD SHX Text
A

AutoCAD SHX Text
ISSUED FOR INFORMATION

AutoCAD SHX Text
06.12.2023

AutoCAD SHX Text
DML

AutoCAD SHX Text
RG

AutoCAD SHX Text
CL

AutoCAD SHX Text
 CPF SITE PLAN

AutoCAD SHX Text
LGP-4000-CI-PLN-000901

AutoCAD SHX Text
NOTES: 1. ALL DIMENSIONS IN MILLIMETERS UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED. ALL DIMENSIONS IN MILLIMETERS UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED. 2. ALL DRAWINGS FOR REFERENCE ONLY, ALL EQUIPMENT AND DESIGN TO BE CONFIRMED.ALL DRAWINGS FOR REFERENCE ONLY, ALL EQUIPMENT AND DESIGN TO BE CONFIRMED.

AutoCAD SHX Text
SOUTH FACING ELEVATION

AutoCAD SHX Text
E.L. 6 000

AutoCAD SHX Text
TO FLARE STACK AREA

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
PLN-000901

AutoCAD SHX Text
VIEW

AutoCAD SHX Text
SUBJECT TO

AutoCAD SHX Text
DETAIL DESIGN

AutoCAD SHX Text
INDICATIVE

AutoCAD SHX Text
NOT TO BE USED

AutoCAD SHX Text
FOR CONSTRUCTION

AutoCAD SHX Text
INFORMATION ONLY



TELEPHONE (08) 9329 3600
WEB www.mrl.com.au

20  WALTERS DRIVE, OSBORNE PARK
WESTERN AUSTRALIA, 6017

AutoCAD SHX Text
C          THIS DRAWING IS THE PROPERTY OF MINERAL RESOURCES, IT SHALL NOT BE COPIED WITHOUT PERMISSION

AutoCAD SHX Text
 2023

AutoCAD SHX Text
A1

AutoCAD SHX Text
A1

AutoCAD SHX Text
A1

AutoCAD SHX Text
A1

AutoCAD SHX Text
T:\Design\CIVIL\LGP\DRG\DA\LGP-4000-CI-PLN-00092x_A.dwg Damian Lenane 6/12/2023 4:37:51 PM Damian Lenane 6/12/2023 4:37:51 PMDamian Lenane 6/12/2023 4:37:51 PM 6/12/2023 4:37:51 PM6/12/2023 4:37:51 PM

AutoCAD SHX Text
DO NOT SCALE PRINT

AutoCAD SHX Text
SCALE

AutoCAD SHX Text
DRAWN

AutoCAD SHX Text
DATE

AutoCAD SHX Text
PROJECT

AutoCAD SHX Text
TITLE

AutoCAD SHX Text
DRG No

AutoCAD SHX Text
CHECKED 

AutoCAD SHX Text
ENGINEER APPROVED 

AutoCAD SHX Text
PROJECT MANAGER 

AutoCAD SHX Text
REV

AutoCAD SHX Text
A1

AutoCAD SHX Text
REV

AutoCAD SHX Text
DESCRIPTION

AutoCAD SHX Text
DATE

AutoCAD SHX Text
DRN

AutoCAD SHX Text
CHK

AutoCAD SHX Text
APP

AutoCAD SHX Text
REFERENCE DRAWINGS:

AutoCAD SHX Text
LGP - LOCKYER GAS PROJECT

AutoCAD SHX Text
AREA 4000 - LOCKYER CENTRAL PROCESSING FACILITY

AutoCAD SHX Text
CPF ELEVATIONS

AutoCAD SHX Text
WEST ELEVATION

AutoCAD SHX Text
LGP-4000-CI-PLN-000922

AutoCAD SHX Text
A

AutoCAD SHX Text
R. GORDON

AutoCAD SHX Text
C. LIMANTARA

AutoCAD SHX Text
H. STUDHAM

AutoCAD SHX Text
NTS

AutoCAD SHX Text
EQUINOX

AutoCAD SHX Text
21/09/2023

AutoCAD SHX Text
A

AutoCAD SHX Text
ISSUED FOR INFORMATION

AutoCAD SHX Text
06.12.2023

AutoCAD SHX Text
DML

AutoCAD SHX Text
RG

AutoCAD SHX Text
CL

AutoCAD SHX Text
 CPF SITE PLAN

AutoCAD SHX Text
LGP-4000-CI-PLN-000901

AutoCAD SHX Text
NOTES: 1. ALL DIMENSIONS IN MILLIMETERS UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED. ALL DIMENSIONS IN MILLIMETERS UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED. 2. ALL DRAWINGS FOR REFERENCE ONLY, ALL EQUIPMENT AND DESIGN TO BE CONFIRMED.ALL DRAWINGS FOR REFERENCE ONLY, ALL EQUIPMENT AND DESIGN TO BE CONFIRMED.

AutoCAD SHX Text
WEST FACING ELEVATION

AutoCAD SHX Text
E.L. 6 000

AutoCAD SHX Text
F

AutoCAD SHX Text
PLN-000901

AutoCAD SHX Text
VIEW

AutoCAD SHX Text
SUBJECT TO

AutoCAD SHX Text
DETAIL DESIGN

AutoCAD SHX Text
INDICATIVE

AutoCAD SHX Text
NOT TO BE USED

AutoCAD SHX Text
FOR CONSTRUCTION

AutoCAD SHX Text
INFORMATION ONLY



TELEPHONE (08) 9329 3600
WEB www.mrl.com.au

20  WALTERS DRIVE, OSBORNE PARK
WESTERN AUSTRALIA, 6017

AutoCAD SHX Text
C          THIS DRAWING IS THE PROPERTY OF MINERAL RESOURCES, IT SHALL NOT BE COPIED WITHOUT PERMISSION

AutoCAD SHX Text
 2023

AutoCAD SHX Text
A1

AutoCAD SHX Text
A1

AutoCAD SHX Text
A1

AutoCAD SHX Text
A1

AutoCAD SHX Text
T:\Design\CIVIL\LGP\DRG\DA\LGP-4000-CI-PLN-00092x_A.dwg Damian Lenane 6/12/2023 3:15:11 PM Damian Lenane 6/12/2023 3:15:11 PMDamian Lenane 6/12/2023 3:15:11 PM 6/12/2023 3:15:11 PM6/12/2023 3:15:11 PM

AutoCAD SHX Text
DO NOT SCALE PRINT

AutoCAD SHX Text
SCALE

AutoCAD SHX Text
DRAWN

AutoCAD SHX Text
DATE

AutoCAD SHX Text
PROJECT

AutoCAD SHX Text
TITLE

AutoCAD SHX Text
DRG No

AutoCAD SHX Text
CHECKED 

AutoCAD SHX Text
ENGINEER APPROVED 

AutoCAD SHX Text
PROJECT MANAGER 

AutoCAD SHX Text
REV

AutoCAD SHX Text
A1

AutoCAD SHX Text
REV

AutoCAD SHX Text
DESCRIPTION

AutoCAD SHX Text
DATE

AutoCAD SHX Text
DRN

AutoCAD SHX Text
CHK

AutoCAD SHX Text
APP

AutoCAD SHX Text
REFERENCE DRAWINGS:

AutoCAD SHX Text
LGP - LOCKYER GAS PROJECT

AutoCAD SHX Text
AREA 4000 - LOCKYER CENTRAL PROCESSING FACILITY

AutoCAD SHX Text
CPF ELEVATIONS

AutoCAD SHX Text
EAST ELEVATION

AutoCAD SHX Text
LGP-4000-CI-PLN-000923

AutoCAD SHX Text
A

AutoCAD SHX Text
R.GORDON

AutoCAD SHX Text
C. LIMANTARA

AutoCAD SHX Text
H. STUDHAM

AutoCAD SHX Text
NTS

AutoCAD SHX Text
M. KADAM

AutoCAD SHX Text
21/09/2023

AutoCAD SHX Text
A

AutoCAD SHX Text
ISSUED FOR INFORMATION

AutoCAD SHX Text
06.12.2023

AutoCAD SHX Text
DML

AutoCAD SHX Text
RG

AutoCAD SHX Text
CL

AutoCAD SHX Text
 CPF SITE PLAN

AutoCAD SHX Text
LGP-4000-CI-PLN-000901

AutoCAD SHX Text
NOTES: 1. ALL DIMENSIONS IN MILLIMETERS UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED. ALL DIMENSIONS IN MILLIMETERS UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED. 2. ALL DRAWINGS FOR REFERENCE ONLY, ALL EQUIPMENT AND DESIGN TO BE CONFIRMED.ALL DRAWINGS FOR REFERENCE ONLY, ALL EQUIPMENT AND DESIGN TO BE CONFIRMED.

AutoCAD SHX Text
EAST FACING ELEVATION

AutoCAD SHX Text
E.L. 6000

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
PLN-000901

AutoCAD SHX Text
VIEW

AutoCAD SHX Text
SUBJECT TO

AutoCAD SHX Text
DETAIL DESIGN

AutoCAD SHX Text
INDICATIVE

AutoCAD SHX Text
NOT TO BE USED

AutoCAD SHX Text
FOR CONSTRUCTION

AutoCAD SHX Text
INFORMATION ONLY



EDBA C F G H

5

7

4

6

3

1

4

2

TELEPHONE (08) 9329 3600
WEB www.mrl.com.au

20  WALTERS DRIVE, OSBORNE PARK
WESTERN AUSTRALIA, 6017



4 8

6000 6000 6000

31 42 5 6

6000 6000 6000

6000 600060006000 60006000

EDBA C F G H

6000

E CDG F B AH

DRG No.
CHECKED

PROJECT

TITLE

ENGINEER APPROVED PROJECT MANAGER

REV

DO NOT SCALE PRINT

SCALE

DRAWN

DATEREFERENCE DRAWINGS
A1

APP

A1

A1
IF IN DOUBT, ASK

A1

CHKDRNDateDescriptionREV
A1TELEPHONE (08) 9329 3600

WEB www.mrl.com.au
20  WALTERS DRIVE, OSBORNE PARK

WESTERN AUSTRALIA, 6017

 1 : 50 ALGP-4040-CI-PLN-000911

LGP - LOCKYER GAS PROJECT
CPF FACILITY - NON PROCESS INFRASTRUCTURE

R GORDON
01.12.23

WAREHOUSE/WORKSHOP
ELEVATIONS AND SECTIONS SHEET 1

WORKSHOP/WAREHOUSE PLAN LGP-4040-CI-PLN-000910 A ISSUED FOR INFORMATION 13.12.23 JH DL PS
D. LENANE P. STANDING H. STUDHAM



5 74 6

6000 6000

31 42

6000 6000 60006000

57 46

6000 6000

3 12

6000 6000 60006000

GH F E

DRG No.
CHECKED

PROJECT

TITLE

ENGINEER APPROVED PROJECT MANAGER

REV

DO NOT SCALE PRINT

SCALE

DRAWN

DATEREFERENCE DRAWINGS
A1

APP

A1

A1
IF IN DOUBT, ASK

A1

CHKDRNDateDescriptionREV
A1TELEPHONE (08) 9329 3600

WEB www.mrl.com.au
20  WALTERS DRIVE, OSBORNE PARK

WESTERN AUSTRALIA, 6017

 1 : 50 ALGP-4040-CI-PLN-000912

LGP - LOCKYER GAS PROJECT

R GORDON

WAREHOUSE/WORKSHOP
ELEVATIONS AND SECTIONS SHEET 2

A ISSUED FOR INFORMATION 13.12.23 JHWORKSHOP/WAREHOUSE PLAN LGP-4040-CI-PLN-000910

CPF FACILITY - NON PROCESS INFRASTRUCTURE

01.12.23 D. LENANE P. STANDING H. STUDHAM
DL PS



1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

BB

AA

8

8

9

9

10

10

54223

23800 3300 3300 3300 3300 3300 3300 3300 4000 3300 23

18
00

0

19
00

14
40

0
19

00

Col.

Col.

Col.

Col.

Col.

Col.

Col.
Col.

MEETING ROOM 2

MALE WC

FEMALE WC

OFFICE ROOM 1

STORAGE AREA

OPEN PLAN
OFFICE AREA

GEO TECHCOMMS ROOM

LUNCH ROOM

RECEPTION AREA

ENTRY WAITING
ROOM

PRINTER/PHOTO
COPIER AREA

10000 4200 9552 3250 157 6443 7682 6443 7682 3140 157 3143 82 3996 82 3137

10
4

19
26

82
69

94
87

51
46

10
4

14
44

3

10
4

35
20

82
70

37
82

35
21

10
4

14
45

1

UNI. ACC. WC

EMO

TRAINING 1

10
4

25
00

82
41

06
82

51
93

82
21

89
10

4

14
44

3

AC UNIT AC UNIT AC UNIT AC UNIT AC UNIT AC UNIT

AC UNIT AC UNIT AC UNIT AC UNIT AC UNIT

AC
 U

NI
T

AC
 U

NI
T

AC
 U

NI
T

AC
 U

NI
T

AC UNIT

AC UNIT

Col.Col. Col. Col. Col. Col. Col. Col. Col. Col. Col. Col. Col. Col. Col.

Col.

Col.

Col.
Col.

Col.

Col.

Col.Col.Col.Col.Col.Col.Col.Col.Col.Col.Col.Col.Col.Col. Col.

TRAINING 2

STEPS UP STEPS UP

CONC. SLAB TO STRUCT. ENG. DRAWINGS.
ENSURE FALL AWAY FROM BUILDING.

UNDERCOVER AREA

BREEZEWAY BR
EE

ZE
W

AY

CONC. SLAB TO STRUCT. ENG. DRAWINGS.
ENSURE FALL AWAY FROM BUILDING.

CONC. SLAB TO STRUCT. ENG. DRAWINGS.
ENSURE FALL AWAY FROM BUILDING.

Col. Col. Col.

Col.
Col.Col.Col.

CONC. SLAB TO STRUCT. ENG. DRAWINGS.
ENSURE FALL AWAY FROM BUILDING.

CONC. SLAB TO STRUCT. ENG. DRAWINGS.
ENSURE FALL AWAY FROM BUILDING.

90
6

UNI.ACC.WC

DRG No.
CHECKED

PROJECT

TITLE

ENGINEER APPROVED PROJECT MANAGER

REV

DO NOT SCALE PRINT

SCALE

DRAWN

DATEREFERENCE DRAWINGS
A1

APP

A1

A1
IF IN DOUBT, ASK

A1

CHKDRNDateDescriptionREV
A1TELEPHONE (08) 9329 3600

WEB www.mrl.com.au
20  WALTERS DRIVE, OSBORNE PARK

WESTERN AUSTRALIA, 6017

 1 : 100 ALGP-4040-CI-PLN-000913

LGP - LOCKYER GAS PROJECT
AREA 4040 - NON PROCESS INFRASTRUCTURE

R. GORDON
01.12.23

ADMINISTRATION
FLOOR PLAN

ADMINISTRATION BUILDING ROOF PLAN LGP-4040-CI-PLN-000914 A ISSUED FOR INFORMATION 13.12.23 JH
ADMINISTRATION BUILDING ELEVATIONS LGP-4040-CI-PLN-000915

DL PS
D. LENANE P. STANDING H. STUDHAM



ROOF SHEETING AT 2Deg PITCH OVER
INSULATION.

COLORBOND ULTRA EDGE FLASHING TO PERIMETER.

FA
LL

FA
LL

FALLFALL

ROOF SHEETING AT 2Deg PITCH OVER
INSULATION.

ROOF SHEETING AT 2Deg PITCH OVER
INSULATION.

UNDERCOVER AREA - ROOF SHEETING AT
15Deg PITCH

FA
LL

FA
LL

FA
LL

FA
LL

FA
LL

FA
LL

FA
LL

FA
LL

FALL
RIDGELINE - COLORBOND ULTRA RIDGE CAPPINGRIDGELINE - COLORBOND ULTRA RIDGE CAPPING

RI
DG

EL
IN

E 
- C

OL
OR

BO
ND

 U
LT

RA
 R

ID
GE

 C
AP

PI
NG

AWNING ROOF. METAL SHEETING AT 2DEG PITCH TO MATCH MAIN ROOF.

AWNING ROOF. METAL SHEETING AT 2DEG PITCH TO MATCH MAIN ROOF.

AWNING ROOF. METAL SHEETING AT 2DEG PITCH TO
MATCH MAIN ROOF.

DRG No.
CHECKED

PROJECT

TITLE

ENGINEER APPROVED PROJECT MANAGER

REV

DO NOT SCALE PRINT

SCALE

DRAWN

DATEREFERENCE DRAWINGS
A1

APP

A1

A1
IF IN DOUBT, ASK

A1

CHKDRNDateDescriptionREV
A1TELEPHONE (08) 9329 3600

WEB www.mrl.com.au
20  WALTERS DRIVE, OSBORNE PARK

WESTERN AUSTRALIA, 6017

 1 : 100 ALGP-4040-CI-PLN-000914

LGP - LOCKYER GAS PROJECT
AREA 4040 - NON PROCESS INFRASTRUCTURE

R.GORDON
01.12.23

ADMINISTRATION
ROOF PLAN

A ISSUED FOR INFORMATION 13.12.23 JHADMINISTRATION BUILDING FLOOR PLAN LGP-4040-CI-PLN-000913
ADMINISTRATION BUILDING ELEVATIONS LGP-4040-CI-PLN-000915

DL PS
D. LENANE P. STANDING H. STUDHAM



CEILING LEVEL
2405

FLOOR LEVEL
0

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

GROUND LEVEL
-550

8 9 10

40
60

53
00

SLIDING WINDOW. ALUMINIUM FRAME (TYP).

ROOF SHEETING AT 2DEG. PITCH WITH INSULATION

BREEZEWAYBREEZEWAY

COLORBOND ULTRA WALL CLADDING LAID HORIZONTALLY.
LOWEST SHEET DIFFERENT COLOUR TO REST OF WALL.

76
2

AWNING SHEETING AT 2DEG. PITCH

23
50

COLORBOND ULTRA WALL CLADDING LAID HORIZONTALLY.
LOWEST SHEET DIFFERENT COLOUR TO REST OF WALL.

UNDERCOVER AREA

CEILING LEVEL
2405

FLOOR LEVEL
0
GROUND LEVEL
-550

BA

1250

93
1

W11
70

21
00

CEILING LEVEL
2405

FLOOR LEVEL
0

1234567

GROUND LEVEL
-550

8910

BREEZEWAY BREEZEWAY UNDERCOVER AREA

CEILING LEVEL
2405

FLOOR LEVEL
0

GROUND LEVEL
-550

B A

CEILING LEVEL
2405

FLOOR LEVEL
0
GROUND LEVEL
-550

B A

CEILING LEVEL
2405

FLOOR LEVEL
0

GROUND LEVEL
-550

BA

DRG No.
CHECKED

PROJECT

TITLE

ENGINEER APPROVED PROJECT MANAGER

REV

DO NOT SCALE PRINT

SCALE

DRAWN

DATEREFERENCE DRAWINGS
A1

APP

A1

A1
IF IN DOUBT, ASK

A1

CHKDRNDateDescriptionREV
A1TELEPHONE (08) 9329 3600

WEB www.mrl.com.au
20  WALTERS DRIVE, OSBORNE PARK

WESTERN AUSTRALIA, 6017

 1 : 100 ALGP-4040-CI-PLN-000915

LGP - LOCKYER GAS PROJECT
AREA 4040 - NON PROCESS INFRASTRUCTURE

R.GORDON
01.12.23

ADMINISTRATION
ELEVATIONS

A ISSUED FOR INFORMATION 13.12.23 JHADMINISTRATION BUILDING FLOOR PLAN LGP-4040-CI-PLN-000913
ADMINISTRATION BUILDING ROOF PLAN LGP-4040-CI-PLN-000914

DL PS
D. LENANE P. STANDING H. STUDHAM


	LGP-4000-CI-PLN-000900_A.pdf (p.1)
	21.11.23

	LGP-4000-CI-PLN-000901_A.pdf (p.2)
	YY.MM.DD

	LGP-4000-CI-PLN-000902_A.pdf (p.3)
	YY.MM.DD

	LGP-4000-CI-PLN-000903_A.pdf (p.4)
	YY.MM.DD

	LGP-4000-CI-PLN-000904_A.pdf (p.5)
	YY.MM.DD

	LGP-4000-CI-PLN-000920_A.pdf (p.6)
	NORTH FACING VIEW

	LGP-4000-CI-PLN-000921_A.pdf (p.7)
	SOUTH FACING VIEW

	LGP-4000-CI-PLN-000922_A.pdf (p.8)
	WEST FACING VIEW

	LGP-4000-CI-PLN-000923_A.pdf (p.9)
	EAST FACING VIEW

	LGP-4040-CI-PLN-000910_A.pdf (p.10)
	06.12.23

	LGP-4040-CI-PLN-000911_A.pdf (p.11)
	06.12.23

	LGP-4040-CI-PLN-000912_A.pdf (p.12)
	Layout1

	LGP-4040-CI-PLN-000913_A.pdf (p.13)
	Layout1

	LGP-4040-CI-PLN-000914_A.pdf (p.14)
	Layout1

	LGP-4040-CI-PLN-000915_A.pdf (p.15)
	Layout1


